Residential Flat No- UGF-01, (MIG Front Rhs) Roof Rights Covered Area Measuring 46.45 Sq. Meter
..i..e. 500 Sq Ft. Built On Plot No-B-151, Out Of Khasra No-237, Situated Residential Colony Rail Vihar
Village Hadbast Sadullabad Paragan Loni Ghaziabad.
Reserve Price : Rs. 910000/- (rupees Nine Lakh Ten Thousand Only)

2. Residential Flat No-GF-02 Ground Floor (front LHS) Without Roof Rights Area Measuring 530 Sq. Ft.
49.24 Sq Meter Built On PlotA-9, BlockAPart Of Khasra No-211, SituatedAt Rail Vihar SehkhariAwas
Samiti Ltd Hadbast Village Sadullabad Ghaziabad.
Reserve Price : Rs. 950000/- (rupees Nine Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

3. Residential Plot Area Measuring 175 Sq. Yards ..i.e.. 146.31 Sq Meter Out Of Khasra No-330 Situated
At Village Asalatpur Pargana Loni Tehsil & District Ghaziabad Boundaries: East- Plot Of Other,
West- Plot Of Other, North- Plot Of Kanwar Pal, South- Road 15 Ft Wide
Reserve Price : Rs.1330000/- (rupees Thirteen Lakh Thirty Thousand Only)

4. Land Area Measuring 60 Sq.yds ..i..e, 50.166 Sq Meter In Khasra No-991 Min Situated At Block-A,
Sarla Vihar Hadbast Village Loni Ghaziabad Boundaries: East- Plot Of Other, West- Plot Of Other,
North- Road 14 Feet, South- Other Plot.
Reserve Price : Rs.650000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

Hinduja Housing Finance Ltd.
Corporate Office: No. 167-169, 2nd Floor, Anna Salai,

Saidapet, Chennai-600015, and
Branch office: at F8, first floor, Mahalaxmi Tower,

Sector 4, Vaishali, Ghaziabad-201010
Authorized Officer: Mr. ANKIT GARG, Contact No.: